SN201-C32 Miniature circuit breaker - 1+NP - C
- 32 A
SN201-C32
产品型号 SN201-C32
产品ID 2CSS255101R0324
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 8012542092254
目录说明 SN201-C32 Miniature circuit breaker - 1+NP - C - 32 A
详细描述 The SN201 series miniature circuit breaker is a 1P+N device in 1 module for the protection

0.110 kg产品净重
69 mm内深 (t2)
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
box 6 piece1级包装单元
0.684 kg1级包装 总重
3217757E-Number (Finland)
认证及声明（文件编码）
9AKK106713A5572符合性声明 - CE
Installation
No document needed说明书和手册
Popular Downloads
2CSC400002D0209数据手册，技术资料
分类
EC000042 - Miniature circuit breaker (MCB)ETIM 8
EC000042 - Miniature circuit breaker (MCB)ETIM 9
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
Business To ConsumerWEEE B2C / B2B
85362010CN8
V11.0 : 27141901e级
F对象分类代码
3SN201-C32
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/22
低压产品及系统  → 线路保护产品  → Miniature Circuit Breakers MCBs  → 微型断路器
分类
Accessories
Identifier Description Type Quantity Unit Of
Measure
2CSS200924R0001 SN201-S Signal contact SN201-S 1 piece
2CSS200923R0001 SN201-IH Interface module with auxiliary contact SN201-IH 1 piece
2CDS200922R0001 S2C-S/H6R Signal / Auxiliary Contact S2C-S/H6R 1 piece
2CDS200912R0001 S2C-H6R Auxiliary Contact S2C-H6R 1 piece
2CSS200933R0011 F2C-A1 Shunt trip F2C-A1 1 piece
2CSS200933R0012 F2C-A2 Shunt trip F2C-A2 1 piece
2CSS200911R0001 S2C-UA 12 DC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 12 DC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0002 S2C-UA 24 AC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 24 AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0003 S2C-UA 48 AC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 48 AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0004 S2C-UA 110 AC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 110
AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0005 S2C-UA 230 AC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 230
AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0006 S2C-UA 400 AC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 400
AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0007 S2C-UA 24 DC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 24 DC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0008 S2C-UA 48 DC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 48 DC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0009 S2C-UA 110 DC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 110
DC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0010 S2C-UA 230 DC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 230
DC 1 piece
4SN201-C32
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/22
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circuit Breakers category: